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Sam, Sorensen
Paulson, Issac
Rock, Gabriel
Anson, Blaine
Weber, Max
Wenzlaff, Taylor
Sean, May

Gavin, Ma
Jorstad, Matthew
Larsen, Austin
Pattee, Tommy
Slowey, Jackson
Dean, Fleming
Ben, Quail
Dewit, Weslee
Wright, Chris
Hindman, David
Kirchner, Dylan
Michalak, Westyn
Ezren, Yellowbank
Theo, Wittmuss
Krajewski, Ivan
Riker, Blake
Jacob, Fischer
Jaerrd, Brock
Harrell, Aidan
Donovan, James
Mendoza, David
Torres, Luis
Ben, Bohnsack
Santos, David
Smith, Lawson
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School

Vermillion
Yankton
Yankton
Pierce
Pierce
Yankton
Vermillion
Vermillion
SC Heelan
SC Heelan
SC Heelan
Yankton
Vermillion
Vermillion
Yankton
Yankton

SC Heelan
Yankton

SC Heelan
Vermillion
Vermillion
Yankton

SC Heelan
Vermillion
Yankton
Yankton

SC Heelan
SC Heelan
SC Heelan
Vermillion
SC Heelan
Norfolk

Time

Points

14 37:76
Y a2 -4
Fh o) SHe
16:03.84
1621574
1620595
1637 .34
16257 L2
¥l 0k 5
137210548
1714 35
17:51.6% 07
72826
175320439
17:44.86
17:45.40
137249 2086
17+ 59,82
1803418
182273
18+ 343K
18:42.04
18:57.84
19315:70)
19:52 93
19:56_06
20:11 39
20:13.40
20:57.50
21:16.34
22:41 713
23:00.79



